
Competition 1 - EA FEI Pony Team (12-16 yrs) Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Pony Rider State

9:00 AM P1593 NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH Jorja Power NSW

9:08 AM 6065 CRAIGSTON WHISPERING JACK Sophie Peach QLD

9:16 AM 5672 BORDERSHOW VERSACE Chelsea Gatti QLD

9:24 AM 6223 OAK PARK TEMPT ME Emelia Phillips QLD

9:32 AM 6502 CENTRE STAGE CANE Gabrielle House QLD

9:40 AM

Competition 5 - Signature Equestrian EA Advanced Horse 5.2 Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

9:50 AM 4222 REGENCY LARA Elizabeth Buchanan QLD

9:59 AM 6078 GREENGATES ADRENALIN Taylah Drews QLD

10:08 AM 2546 MOONDANZ Jorja Power NSW

10:17 AM 5856 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen QLD

10:26 AM 5263 NORTHERN VESTALL Lucinda Peacey QLD

10:35 AM 4646 ANNEE Isabella Wilkinson-McIntyre QLD

10:44 AM 8006 PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright NSW

10:53 AM 3602 BLANCO PARK WILDCARD (IMP) Felicity Shearer QLD

11:02 AM 6498 QUIZZICAL Tanisha Ryan NSW

11:11 AM 5120 KINNORDY GYRON Holly Wickham QLD

11:20 AM

Competition 7 - EA Advanced Pony 5.2 Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Pony Rider State

11:30 AM 6151 RUBERN LANDY STAR Alisha Griffiths QLD

11:39 AM 4118 BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER Sarah Coggan QLD

11:48 AM

End of Class

E: Joan Macartney; C: Maria Schwennesen; M: Mura Love

2017 Arnage Warmbloods Australian Youth 

Dressage Championships

Thursday - 6 July, 2017

DRAW

E: Joan Macartney; C: Maria Schwennesen; M: Mura Love

End of Class

E: Joan Macartney; C: Maria Schwennesen; M: Mura Love

End of Class
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Competition 2 - WestVETS EA FEI Junior Team (14-18 yrs) Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

12:00 PM 4194 RIVERWOOD PARIS Ella Barney NSW

12:08 PM 5250 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI Daisy Fielding QLD

12:16 PM 2546 MOONDANZ Jorja Power NSW

12:24 PM 6151 RUBERN LANDY STAR Alisha Griffiths QLD

12:32 PM

Competition 4 - Dressage NSW EA FEI Intermediate II (16-25 yrs) Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

2:00 PM 4788 GV BULLWINKLE Annie Simmons QLD

2:09 PM 793 NORTHERN XANTHUS III Charlotte Waterman NSW

2:18 PM

Competition 8 - EA Advanced Pony 5.3 Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Pony Rider State

2:30 PM 4118 BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER Sarah Coggan QLD

2:39 PM 6151 RUBERN LANDY STAR Alisha Griffiths QLD

2:48 PM

Competition 6 - Signature Equestrian EA Advanced Horse 5.3 Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

2:48 PM 5856 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen QLD

2:57 PM 6498 QUIZZICAL Tanisha Ryan NSW

3:06 PM 6078 GREENGATES ADRENALIN Taylah Drews QLD

3:15 PM 8006 PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright NSW

3:24 PM 4222 REGENCY LARA Elizabeth Buchanan QLD

3:33 PM 5263 NORTHERN VESTALL Lucinda Peacey QLD

3:42 PM 3602 BLANCO PARK WILDCARD (IMP) Felicity Shearer QLD

3:51 PM 2546 MOONDANZ Jorja Power NSW

4:00 PM 4646 ANNEE Isabella Wilkinson-McIntyre QLD

4:09 PM 5120 KINNORDY GYRON Holly Wickham QLD

4:18 PM

E: Connie Bookless; C: Jacki Reed; M: Adam Riess

End of Class

E: Connie Bookless; C: Jacki Reed; M: Adam Riess

End of Class

End of Class

E: Joan Macartney; C: Maria Schwennesen; M: Mura Love

End of Class

E: Connie Bookless; C: Maria Schwennesen; M: Adam Riess
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Competition 9 - Tenkate Performance Horses EA Elementary Horse 3.2 Outdoor Arena 1

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

9:00 AM 5873 JEMBRAE FIRST FAREESS Eloise Smith QLD 

9:08 AM 6188 ISLE OF DELHAVEN Tasmin Colquhoun QLD

9:16 AM 6562 WOODSIDE MAESTRO Hannah Giblin QLD

9:24 AM 8782 EAGLEWOOD RENOWN Isabella Macnamara NSW

9:32 AM 6331 REMI DOWNUNDER Hope Beerling QLD

9:40 AM 6126 BORUMBA Casey Vorbach QLD

9:48 AM 6366 FIESTA Jasmin Smith QLD

9:56 AM 5108 JAYBEE ANGELICA Tasmin Anderson QLD

10:04 AM 5250 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI Daisy Fielding QLD

10:12 AM 6087 SWEET ROSE John Lord QLD

10:20 AM

10:28 AM

10:36 AM 6549 CJP HIS LORDSHIP Lucy Alati QLD

10:44 AM 6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON Emma Cahalane QLD

10:52 AM 5696 FAITH Carissa Airey QLD

11:00 AM 5249 RITUEL BELL Emily Baretta QLD

11:08 AM 4831 HARRIER HILL FLETCHER Elise Berber QLD

11:16 AM 6157 PRAYER Mackenzie Boundy QLD

11:24 AM 6868 UNDER CONTRACT Bella Anthony QLD

11:32 AM 5337 CASTLEBROOK BRENIN JUDE Charlotte Adamson QLD

11:40 AM 6013 WARREGO DUMBLEDORE Olivia Ruzsicska NT

11:48 AM 897 SAN BERNARDO Emma Spencer QLD

11:56 AM

12:04 PM

12:12 PM 6418 HARROGATE Hannah Barker QLD

12:20 PM 3550 FAIRBANKS IPOD Bridget Hegerty QLD

12:28 PM 6417 QUATERBELLA K Ashleigh Urban QLD

12:36 PM 5808 JEMBRAE FIGARO Kira Newman QLD

12:44 PM

Competition 11 - EA Elementary Pony 3.2 Outdoor Arena 1

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Pony Rider State

1:45 PM 5124 MEMPHIS CLOUD Nicola Bown QLD

1:53 PM 6502 CENTRE STAGE CANE Gabrielle House QLD

2:01 PM 6176 KEEBRA PARK SHOWPIECE Eloise Smith QLD 

2:09 PM 6223 OAK PARK TEMPT ME Emelia Phillips QLD

2:17 PM P1593 NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH Jorja Power NSW

2:25 PM 5794 HALCYON FFANSI AFFAIR Kiara Sheppard QLD

2:33 PM 6065 CRAIGSTON WHISPERING JACK Sophie Peach QLD

2:41 PM 5672 BORDERSHOW VERSACE Chelsea Gatti QLD

2:49 PM 5850 CHERATON CABARET Belle Edwards QLD

2:57 PM 5929 ANAKIE SAINT NICK Amber Hamilton QLD

3:05 PM 4986 IMPERIAL AUSTIN Aalia Lucchetta QLD

3:13 PM

Competition 12 - EA Elementary Pony 3.3 Outdoor Arena 3

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Pony Rider State

10:00 AM 5794 HALCYON FFANSI AFFAIR Kiara Sheppard QLD

E: Col. Sunil Shivdas; C: Mary Seefried

End of Class

break

break

break

break

End of Class

E: Mura Love; C: Joan Macartney

E: Connie Bookless; C: Adam Riess
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10:08 AM 5850 CHERATON CABARET Belle Edwards QLD

10:16 AM 4986 IMPERIAL AUSTIN Aalia Lucchetta QLD

10:24 AM 5124 MEMPHIS CLOUD Nicola Bown QLD

10:32 AM 5929 ANAKIE SAINT NICK Amber Hamilton QLD

10:40 AM 6176 KEEBRA PARK SHOWPIECE Eloise Smith QLD 

10:48 AM 6223 OAK PARK TEMPT ME Emelia Phillips QLD

10:56 AM 5672 BORDERSHOW VERSACE Chelsea Gatti QLD

11:04 AM 6502 CENTRE STAGE CANE Gabrielle House QLD

11:12 AM P1593 NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH Jorja Power NSW

11:20 AM 6065 CRAIGSTON WHISPERING JACK Sophie Peach QLD

11:28 AM

Competition 10 - Tenkate Performance Horses EA Elementary Horse 3.3 Outdoor Arena 3

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

11:40 AM 6562 WOODSIDE MAESTRO Hannah Giblin QLD

11:48 AM 6331 REMI DOWNUNDER Hope Beerling QLD

11:56 AM 6366 FIESTA Jasmin Smith QLD

12:04 PM 6188 ISLE OF DELHAVEN Tasmin Colquhoun QLD

12:12 PM 6087 SWEET ROSE John Lord QLD

12:20 PM 6126 BORUMBA Casey Vorbach QLD

12:28 PM 5108 JAYBEE ANGELICA Tasmin Anderson QLD

12:36 PM 6549 CJP HIS LORDSHIP Lucy Alati QLD

12:44 PM 8782 EAGLEWOOD RENOWN Isabella Macnamara NSW

12:52 PM 5696 FAITH Carissa Airey QLD

1:00 PM

1:08 PM

1:16 PM

1:24 PM

1:32 PM

1:40 PM

1:48 PM

1:56 PM

2:04 PM

2:12 PM 897 SAN BERNARDO Emma Spencer QLD

2:20 PM 5249 RITUEL BELL Emily Baretta QLD

2:28 PM 5337 CASTLEBROOK BRENIN JUDE Charlotte Adamson QLD

2:36 PM 6013 WARREGO DUMBLEDORE Olivia Ruzsicska NT

2:44 PM 4831 HARRIER HILL FLETCHER Elise Berber QLD

2:52 PM 6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON Emma Cahalane QLD

3:00 PM 5250 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI Daisy Fielding QLD

3:08 PM 6157 PRAYER Mackenzie Boundy QLD

3:16 PM 3550 FAIRBANKS IPOD Bridget Hegerty QLD

3:24 PM 5808 JEMBRAE FIGARO Kira Newman QLD

3:32 PM

3:40 PM

3:48 PM 6868 UNDER CONTRACT Bella Anthony QLD

3:56 PM 6417 QUATERBELLA K Ashleigh Urban QLD

4:04 PM 6418 HARROGATE Hannah Barker QLD

4:12 PM 5873 JEMBRAE FIRST FAREESS Eloise Smith QLD 

4:20 PM

break

break

break

End of Class

End of Class

break

break

break

break

break

break

break

break

E: Col. Sunil Shivdas; C: Mary Seefried
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